
BISHOP AUCKLAND - SPENNYMOOR - SEDGEFIELD

Route: Bishop Auckland Bus Station, Bob Hardisty Drive, High Bondgate, North Bondgate, Market Place, Durham Road, Coundon Gate, New Coundon, A688,
Middlestone Moor, Durham Road, Grayson Road, Whitworth Terrace, Clyde Terrace, High Street, Cheapside, King Street, Durham Road, North Road,
Weardale Street, Green Lane, A688, A167, Durham Road, Market Street, North Street, Broom Road, Ferryhill Station, High Street, Mainsforth Road, Bishop
Middleham Front Street, High Street, Hawthorn Terrace, Stoneybeck Lane, Fishburn Front Street, Butterwick Road, Moorside Crescent, Salters Lane.

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
 pm

BISHOP AUCKLAND Bus Station 10.45
Middlestone Moor Post Office 10.54
Spennymoor Precinct 10.58
Green Lane Council Offices 11.06
Ferryhill Bus Station 11.11
Ferryhill Station Eldon Arms 11.15
Mainsforth 11.18
Bishop Midleham Cross Keys 11.21
Fishburn Front Street 11.25
Fishburn Estate Moorside 11.27
Winterton Hospital 11.31
SEDGEFIELD Black Lion 11.34

69


